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
Directions

Recently updated piece of Eagle County history 15 min. from I-70, Minturn exit. This 2 bed, 2 bath with bonus room, offers a private 
back deck with hot tub, gas fireplace with custom surround, and great mt. & wildlife views. NO HOA?TRANSFER TAX! This is a wonderful opportunity for first time 
home buyers, second home owners, and outdoor enthusiasts! Bike, hike, camp, fish, dirt bike, snowmobile, etc., right out your front door.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Assoc/HOA Fee $0.00
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Property Type:  Residential Status:  Sold (9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014)

Status: Sold 09/12/14 Listing # 920555 225 Gopher Rd #H52 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $310,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area EagleVail Complex/Subdivision Par Six Condo

Beds 3 Sq Ft (approx) 1296 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $239.97

Year Built 1979 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 2003 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R016657 0.0460

$311,000 100.32

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Head north on Avon Rd.  At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Avon Rd at traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto E Beaver Creek 
Bvld.  At the Traffic circle, take highway 6.  Turn right onto Stone Creek Dr. Turn right onto Gopher Road.
Directions

Wonderful 3 bedroom condo situated on a quiet road in Eagle-Vail. This unit is located in the back of the complex right on a large 
courtyard of grass. Convenient layout includes a loft/office space.  Call today for more details and a showing!
Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $365.00

Status: Sold 09/30/14 Listing # 921132 411 Eagle Dr #1 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $330,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area EagleVail Complex/Subdivision Clubhouse

Beds 2 Sq Ft (approx) 1532 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 3 (3 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $218.67

Year Built 1979 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 5053 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R021762 0.1160

$335,000 101.52

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

From Hwy 6 turn into Eagle Road, turn right on Eagle Drive and continue up the hill.  This complex is on the right just before the 
clubhouse.
Directions

Cheerful 2 bedroom condominium at the end of the 14 unit complex!  Versatile floor plan, the lower level bedroom locks off for complete 
privacy.  Welcoming front porch, walk out on lower level to grass and trees and sunny deck off living area.  Two wood burning fireplaces for cozy winters.
Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $900.00
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Property Type:  Residential Status:  Sold (9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014)

Status: Sold 09/03/14 Listing # 920424 194 Eagle Rd #2B Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $375,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area EagleVail Complex/Subdivision Juniper Park

Beds 2 Sq Ft (approx) 1074 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 2 (1 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $337.06

Year Built 1981
Schedule # (Tax ID)R017246

$362,000 96.53

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Enter EagleVail on Eagle Rd. at the light. Building is on the right about 200 yards down just before the 25mph sign. Please park in front 
of the first garage.
Directions

If you are looking for a beautiful condo in EagleVail, wait no longer! This one level, 2BR/2BA residence features wood flooring, new 
carpet in the bedrooms, new hardware, new doors and trim, remodeled baths, newer stainless appliances and a large garage. The entry has been customized for 
maximum storage. Enjoy the Home Automation system, Theater surround sound and front loading washer/dryer. The fireplace creates great ambiance. Just steps to
the saline pool and tennis courts.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $250.00

Status: Sold 09/24/14 Listing # 920874 236 Eagle Rd #B Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $425,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Townhouse
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

Year Built 1996 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 1699 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R043455 0.0390

$315,000 96.92

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Avon Crossing,first building east of Starbucks in Avon.Directions
Great location in the heart of Avon. Breathtaking views of Beaver Creek, top floor, corner unit with lots of storage space! West facing, 

bright and sunny. Granite tile countertops, stainless steel kitchen appliances, new full size front loading washer and dryer, marble tile in the master bathroom.
Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $414.58

Status: Sold 09/26/14 Listing # 921494 205 Hurd Ln #4201 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $330,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Avon Crossing

Beds 2 Sq Ft (approx) 1020 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 2 (1 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $318.63

Year Built 1996
Schedule # (Tax ID)R044182

$325,000 98.48

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

I70 to Avon, exit south onto Avon Rd, turn left onto Hurd Ln. After Starbucks, turn left into Avon Crossing. Bldg 4. Call for Door code.Directions
Come see this immaculate remodeled Avon Crossing condo. Full kitchen remodel, fresh paint, and clean! Don't miss this opportunity.Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $474.00
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Property Type:  Residential Status:  Sold (9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014)

Status: Sold 09/24/14 Listing # 921512 288 W Beaver Creek Blvd #K4 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $339,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Avon Lake Villas

Beds 2 Sq Ft (approx) 1065 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $314.55

Year Built 1980
Schedule # (Tax ID)R016214

$335,000 98.82

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

I-70 exit 167, south to West Beaver Creek Blvd., West to Lake Street, South to first drive on the right, Follow signs to the office.Directions
You will enjoy Private skier shuttle, year round heated pool, hot tubs, sauna and tennis courts. All located adjacent to Nottingham Park 

and lake with trout fishing, paddle boats, walking/jogging track, volleyball, and soccer fields!! Excellent location for the Summer Salute to the USA!
Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $1362.02

Status: Sold 09/12/14 Listing # 920017 240 Chapel Pl #310 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $364,900
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Chapel Square Sub

Beds 3 Sq Ft (approx) 1398 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 3 (2 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $257.51

Year Built 1999
Schedule # (Tax ID)R049911

$360,000 98.66

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

I-70 west to Avon, Chapel Square is located to right of City Market and next to Wells Fargo. Enter via underground parking in back or at
front door where Red Mountain Grill enters and turn right to elevator. Call for elevator code.
Directions

So very lovely sunny spacious and open vaulted ceilings 3 bedroom, 3 bath condominium with gorgeous western mountain views for 
great sun and sunset views. Large bedrooms with custom window coverings and wood blinds, newly carpeted and newly painted in perfect condition! In town 
building to walk to all shops and restaurants and skiing. Elevator building,underground parking, storage unit,workout room. What an opportunity!

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $2205.00
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Property Type:  Residential Status:  Sold (9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014)

Status: Sold 09/26/14 Listing # 920086 240 Chapel Pl #BR302 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $429,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Chapel Square Sub

Beds 3 Sq Ft (approx) 1356 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $306.05

Year Built 1999
Schedule # (Tax ID)R049903
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

expansive ski mountain views, privacy, and the ability to create a masterpiece that can never be duplicated.  292 Holden is the perfect place to start your daily 
adventure and ski home at the end of the day with your family and friends to enjoy one of the most exceptional views in the Vail Valley.  Opportunities like this rarely 
arise, don't let this get away.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Assoc/HOA Fee $0.00
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Property Type:  Residential Status:  Sold (9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014)

Status: Sold 09/23/14 Listing # 914211 406 Holden Rd Beaver Creek, CO 81620 Listing Price: $6,950,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Single Family
Area Beaver Creek Complex/Subdivision Beaver Creek

Beds 8 Sq Ft (approx) 9500 Builder
Baths(FTH) 9 (2 6 1) Price / Sq Ft $655.26

Year Built 2012 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 39988 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R011617 0.9180

$6,225,000 89.57

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Beaver Creek to Holden Road to 406.Directions
One of the finest residences in Beaver Creek. Sophisticated grandeur with mountain charm ! The architectural elements are stunning - 

soaring ceilings, picturesque windows, impressive 4-sided stone fireplace in the great room, gourmet kitchen with state-of-the-art appliances with ample storage and
butler's pantry, and a floorplan that is open and flows comfortably. Enjoy the outdoors from one of the many decks and patios. Total remodel, everything new. Fully 
furnished and Ski-In!

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Assoc/HOA Fee $0.00

Status: Sold 09/19/14 Listing # 916877 941 Daybreak Beaver Creek, CO 81620 Listing Price: $8,393,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Single Family
Area Bachelor Gulch Complex/Subdivision Bachelor Gulch Village 2

Beds 6 Sq Ft (approx) 8461 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 9 (3 3 3) Price / Sq Ft $966.20

Year Built 2001 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 95832 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R043728 2.2000

$8,175,000 97.40

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Just after the Ritz entrance, you continue up the hill and continue until you see 941 on the left side of the road.  Gorgous views, easy ski
access and only a short distance to the Ritz!
Directions

Majestic and grand home with great ski access. Exquisite attention to details, incredible stone & log construction, spectacular high end 
features are just some of the highlights.  Imagine having a stone waterfall as part of your home!  Over 2 acres & close to the chair lift with gorgous western views! 
Stunning master suite, second master BR, full caretakers lockoff, plus 3 BRs & 3 powder rooms, den, office, ski room, family rm.  Amazing outdoor space w/ hot 
tub, fire pit, BBQ. Elegantly furnishe

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Assoc/HOA Fee $0.00
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Property Type:  Residential Status:  Sold (9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014)

Status: Sold 09/02/14 Listing # 920295 30 Cresta Rd #206 Edwards, CO 81632 Listing Price: $575,000
County: Eagle

Property Type Residential Property Subtype Condo
Area Arrowhead Complex/Subdivision Pinecone Lodge

Beds 2 Sq Ft (approx) 1088 County/Gov't
Baths(FTH) 2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $505.51

Year Built 1998 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 1045 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R048834 0.0240

$550,000 95.65

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Highway 6 to main Arrowhead gate.  Left on Cresta Road.  Parking is within first underground garage on left.  Call for code.Directions
Lovely 2 bedroom/2 bath unit with hardwood floors, stone fireplace and  comfortable furnishings.  Enjoy all that the Arrowhead has to 

offer; ski slope access, year-round swimming, tennis, health/fitness club, gold-medal fishing, a championship Jack Nickalus golf course and 24-hour gated security.
Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $2079.00

Status: Sold 09/25/14 Listing # 919786 135 Howard Dr Edwards, CO 81632-0 Listing Price: $739,000
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